
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

University of Calcutta 
 

87/1, College Street, Kolkata-700 073 
 
 
 

 
E-TENDER NOTIFICATION 

 
 

E-Tender No. – Eng/CT-127/17-18(3rd Call) Date: 10.12.2017 
 
 

 

Notice inviting e-Tender for the “Thorough water proofing treatment on the roof of 
Darbhanga building (Such as controller record room, R.R.G. Section, D.P.O, E.T.O and all 
corridors roof of staircase and lift room etc.) in college street campus, Kolkata 73, C.U”. 
 
 

 

Please visit https://wbtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app ,  
 

Tender ID: - 2017_CU_131968_1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

University Engineer 
       University of Calcutta 

 
 
 
1 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

University of Calcutta 
 

87/1, College Street, Kolkata-700 073 
 
 
 

 
E-TENDER NOTIFICATION 

 
 

E-Tender No. – Eng/CT-128/17-18(3rd Call) Date: 10.12.2017 
 
 

 

Notice inviting e-Tender for the “Repair and Renovation work of inside and outside 
painting of hostel building for P.G. Lady student hall at 56 and 58, M.G. Road, Kolkata 9, 
C.U.”. 
 
 

 

Please visit https://wbtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app ,  
 

Tender ID: - 2017_CU_131983_1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

University Engineer 
       University of Calcutta 

 
 
 
1 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

University of Calcutta 
 

87/1, College Street, Kolkata-700 073 
 
 
 

 
E-TENDER NOTIFICATION 

 
 

E-Tender No. – CE/ADM/30/Tender/17/29 Date: 12.10.2017 
 
 

 
Notice inviting e-Tender for White papers - Double Foolscap Size (43cm. X 69cm.), 

60 GSM with C.U. water mark, for the Controller of Examinations Department, 
University of Calcutta. 

 

 

Please visit https://wbtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app ,  
 
Tender ID: - 2017_CU_131929_1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Controller of Examinations,  
University of Calcutta 

 
 
 
1 

 
 
 
 


	Website-CT127
	Website-CT128
	Website_29_Controller_CU (1)

